Department family

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Entity

HRCH NHS Trust
HRCH NHS Trust
HRCH NHS Trust
HRCH NHS Trust

Date Expense type Expense area
26/01/2012 Recharge Provided - Other Provider-Corporate Team
26/01/2012 Home Loans Provider-Adults
12/01/2012 Rent Provider-Corporate Team

26/01/2012 General Practitioner Sessions Provider-Adults

Supplier

GUY'S & ST THOMAS' NHS FT
LONDON BOROUGH OF RICHMOND
LONDON BOROUGH OF RICHMOND
THAMES HEALTH COLLAB. COMM INT



Transaction no.

84642
76993
83619
85222

Amount
101362.84
250000.00

37109.75
26823.75



