Department family	Entity	Date	Expense type	Expense area	Supplier
Department of Health	HRCH NHS Trust	26/01/2012	Recharge Provided - Other	Provider-Corporate Team	GUY'S & ST THOMAS' NHS FT
Department of Health	HRCH NHS Trust	26/01/2012	Home Loans	Provider-Adults	LONDON BOROUGH OF RICHMOND
Department of Health	HRCH NHS Trust	12/01/2012	Rent	Provider-Corporate Team	LONDON BOROUGH OF RICHMOND
Department of Health	HRCH NHS Trust	26/01/2012	General Practitioner Sessions	Provider-Adults	THAMES HEALTH COLLAB. COMM INT

Transaction no.	Amount
84642	101362.84
76993	250000.00
83619	37109.75
85222	26823.75